Name of the corporate debtor: ANIL LIMITED (In Liqudiation); Date of

Annexure-5

of lig

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

idation:25.10.2018; Revised list of stakeholders as on: 17.09.2021

SL | Details of Clai Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of |Amount of |Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if any
No. [Department Government |Identificati | Date of Amount claimed |Amount of claim |Nature of Amount Whether % share in |contingent |any mutual |claim rejected |claim under
on No. receipt admitted claim covered by lien |lien / total amount|claim dues, that verification
or attachment |attachment of claims may be set
pending removed? admitted off
disposal (Yes/No)
Commissioner Of State| - - 11/3/2018 Unsecured 0 0 51.82 0 0 - |0 -
Tax Gujarat 5,459,665,301 5,459,665,301
Commissioner Of State| - - 6/24/2020 Unsecured 0 0 43.26 0 0 - |0 -
Tax Gujarat 4,557,567,058 4,557,567,058
Income Tax - - 2/14/2019 Unsecured 0 0 3.79 0 0 - 10 -
Department 399,535,310 399,535,310
Commissioner Of - - 2/18/2019 Unsecured 0 0 0.43 0 0 - |0 -
Customs 44,785,575 44,785,575
- - 10/7/2020 Unsecured 0 0 0.13 0 0 - |0 -
Amdavad Municipal
Corporation - Property
Tax department 13,977,137 13,977,137
Amdavad Municipal - - 7/31/2019 Unsecured 0 0 0.00 0 0 60,614 (0
Corporation - Reject amount belongs to
Professional Tax other companies
department 66,648 6,034
Assistant - - - Unsecured 0 0 0.40 0 0 - |0 -
Commisioner, CGST
7|& Central Excise,
Division - Ii (Naroda
Road) (North) 42,513,277 42,513,277
ESI Corporation, - - 1/22/2020 Unsecured 0 0 0.04 0 0 - |0 -
8|Regional Office,
Ahmedabad 4,716,700 4,716,700
Assiatant - - 8/29/2019 Unsecured 0 0 0.12 0 0 - 10 -
9|Commissioner Of
CGST 12,418,110 12,418,110
Total 10,535,245,116 10,535,184,502 100.00 60,614




